PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
CITIES PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUE EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUE DIFFERENCE

1980 SMITH VILLAGE 89,110 9,524 90,975 189,609 27,880 161,729

1981 SMITH VILLAGE 92,230 11,096 90,975 194,301 27,000 167,301 5,572
1982 SMITH VILLAGE 9,155 14,399 97,205 120,759 26,000 94,759 (72,542)
1983 SMITH VILLAGE 6,025 11,821 97,205 115,051 27,000 88,051 (6,708)
1984 SMITH VILLAGE 5,255 11,661 109,370 126,286 28,000 98,286 10,235
1985 SMITH VILLAGE 3,601 13,986 109,370 126,957 27,000 99,957 1,671
1986 SMITH VILLAGE 3,176 13,461 119,175 135,812 25,000 110,812 10,855
1987 SMITH VILLAGE 4542 15,951 164,849 185,342 25,000 160,342 49,530
1988 SMITH VILLAGE 3,889 39,864 154,709 198,462 24,000 174,462 14,120
1989 SMITH VILLAGE 4911 18,781 156,073 179,765 17,000 162,765 (11,697)
1990 SMITH VILLAGE 4,216 18,948 131,443 154,607 19,000 135,607 (27,158)
1991 SMITH VILLAGE 4,285 19,656 123,318 147,259 19,000 128,259 (7,348)
1992 SMITH VILLAGE 3,997 17,974 123,318 145,289 21,000 124,289 (3,970)
1993 SMITH VILLAGE 2,550 17,042 118,494 138,086 20,000 118,086 (6,203)
1994 SMITH VILLAGE 2,646 17,088 118,494 138,228 19,000 119,228 1,142
1995 SMITH VILLAGE 3,453 19,700 126,067 149,220 19,000 130,220 10,992
1996 SMITH VILLAGE 166 19,515 130,148 149,829 18,000 131,829 1,609
1997 SMITH VILLAGE 143 17,240 137,473 154,856 18,000 136,856 5,027
1998 SMITH VILLAGE 121 16,881 140,840 157,842 16,000 141,842 4,986
1999 SMITH VILLAGE 0 17,558 147,988 165,546 13,000 152,546 10,704
2000 SMITH VILLAGE 0 18,624 151,933 170,557 12,000 158,557 6,011
2001 SMITH VILLAGE 0 22,326 148,505 170,831 15,000 155,831 (2,726)
2002 SMITH VILLAGE 25,931 22,602 153,563 202,096 15,000 187,096 31,265
2003 SMITH VILLAGE 28,524 22,031 159,350 209,905 14,000 195,905 8,809
2004 SMITH VILLAGE 102 21,913 168,474 190,489 17,000 173,489 (22,416)
2005 SMITH VILLAGE 0 132,615 196,152 328,767 18,000 310,767 137,278
2006 SMITH VILLAGE 1,435 131,840 206,040 339,315 17,000 16,824 305,491 (5,276)
2007 SMITH VILLAGE 1,575 129,379 215,622 346,576 19,000 17,578 309,998 4,507
2008 SMITH VILLAGE 2,081 130,723 219,199 352,003 18,000 16,605 317,398 7,400
2009 SMITH VILLAGE 2,242 118,066 228,091 348,399 17,000 17,317 314,082 (3,316)
2010 SMITH VILLAGE 2,221 113,910 237,697 353,828 18,000 16,482 319,346 5,264
2011 SMITH VILLAGE 1,006 117,260 243,910 362,176 19,000 16,627 326,549 7,203
2012 SMITH VILLAGE 954 108,125 240,831 349,910 18,000 16,771 315,139 (11,410)
2013 SMITH VILLAGE 989 112,210 229,405 342,604 17,000 15,671 309,933 (5,206)
2014 SMITH VILLAGE 200 104,268 227,300 331,768 15,000 15,574 301,194 (8,739)
2015 SMITH VILLAGE 206 105,763 233,423 339,392 17,000 15,965 306,427 5,233
2016 SMITH VILLAGE 237 96,830 239,541 336,608 16,000 22516 298,092 (8,335)
2017 SMITH VILLAGE 145 17,108 243,517 260,770 14,000 22,871 223,899 (74,193)
2018 SMITH VILLAGE 53 18,329 247,257 265,639 12,000 23,100 230,539 6,640
2019 SMITH VILLAGE 54 17,286 262,228 279,568 11,000 23,792 244,776 14,237
2020 SMITH VILLAGE 109 17,414 265,754 283,277 11,000 23,803 248,474 3,698
2021 SMITH VILLAGE 207 17,473 276,375 294,055 12,000 24,516 257,539 9,065
2022 SMITH VILLAGE 133 17,716 285,859 303,708 13,000 25,249 265,459 7,920
2023 SMITH VILLAGE 193 17,881 309,529 327,603 13,000 26,008 288,595 23,136
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